
CLASSIFICA GARA
- 15 MARZO 2026 -

BATTUTA

ASD ARCIERI GUFI DEL BREMBO & ASD ARCIERI 
DELL’ISOLA BERGAMASCO  
04OWLS E 04BUBU

POS. CLASSE CAT. PUNTI SPOT S. SPOTCOMPAGNIA TESSERAARCIERE

1 CAF AN ANDREOLI MARESE 04SARE 28689 277 11 1
2 CAF AN ROTA MARTINA RITA 04LAKE 41870 237 10 4
1 CAF CO ZOLI ALESSANDRA 04SARE 15899 291 10 3
1 CAF FS ROTA GIORGIA 04LAKE 29264 537 31 22
1 CAF LB RIBOLZI SERENA 04LUNA 43666 158 4 1
2 CAF LB DI LEO RITA 04LUNA 44340 154 6 2
3 CAF LB CAPASSO ALESSANDRA 04SOLE 20944 145 6 1
4 CAF LB MURGIA SIMONA 04ARCH 12982 127 2 0
5 CAF LB MORA YLENIA 04LOTO 29877 110 3 0
6 CAF LB BETTO FEDERICA 04AIRO 41755 104 5 0
7 CAF LB CASTIGLIONI MARINELLA 04BUBU 28039 71 2 0
1 CAF RI VALSECCHI DONATELLA 04BUBU 29189 308 18 6
2 CAF RI CROTTI BARBARA 04GATT 42845 289 11 0
3 CAF RI DORO MARIA ROSA 04POTA 42022 222 9 4
4 CAF RI PASINI MELISSA 04SERE 41190 209 8 1
5 CAF RI SALVADERI ENRICA 04LAKE 27692 198 4 0
6 CAF RI SAPUTO SIMONA 04AROC 27236 188 7 3
7 CAF RI PIPERI GRAZIELLA 04WOLF 20144 163 4 0



8 CAF RI MOTTA CHIARA 04NABO 41996 125 4 2
9 CAF RI GAUVAIN FLORENCE 04NAVE 43292 124 6 1
10 CAF RI FANELLI ROSA 04NAVE 43677 120 2 0
11 CAF RI GHIDINI MICHELA 04NAVE 43889 111 4 2
12 CAF RI OMODEI DOMENICA 04POTA 41940 83 4 2
1 CAF SI ROTA GAIA 04LAKE 19967 558 42 27
2 CAF SI ZUBBOLI ROBERTA 04LAKE 23421 505 35 18
3 CAF SI STEFENETTI ROSARIA MAR-

TINA
04CAVG 31470 462 30 10

1 CAF SL ZONCA VALENTINA 04BUBU 42627 421 30 7
1 CAM AN MAFFONI GUALTIERO 04ARGO 11305 423 23 8
2 CAM AN MACCAGNONI DAVIDE 08MMAN 35804 381 27 7
3 CAM AN SARTORI MAURIZIO 04ASAI 38361 368 22 7
4 CAM AN BIZZO GIOVANNI 04ARGO 23055 343 19 7
5 CAM AN VOLPI VALERIO 04YDRA 43043 339 11 4
6 CAM AN SERAFINI SERGIO 04SELV 29004 335 17 4
7 CAM AN CASELLI ANDREA 04NAVE 42446 319 19 6
8 CAM AN MUTTI ANTONIO 04AIKI 33633 319 14 2
9 CAM AN PRUDENZA MARCO 04CAVG 31420 289 16 4
10 CAM AN BERETTA LUIGI 04ARCH 18143 268 12 5
11 CAM AN BONETTI RICCARDO 04ARCE 42706 231 10 1
12 CAM AN ROSSI ANDREA 04AIKI 43334 223 10 2
13 CAM AN CATTAFESTA MARCO 04NAVE 41189 180 6 1
14 CAM AN REMONTI ENEA 04YDRA 43289 78 2 0
1 CAM AS GHIDONI ADRIANO 04COCA 5473 303 13 5
2 CAM AS MEREGALLI MICHELE 04BUBU 26444 274 9 0
3 CAM AS TROVISI ANTONIO 04SOLE 21208 253 12 3
4 CAM AS SACCHI SEBASTIANO 04ARGO 43181 248 11 4
5 CAM AS MARCONE ANDREA 04SELV 33369 247 13 3
6 CAM AS GHIDINI ANTONIO 04POTA 16520 168 6 2



7 CAM AS DIFORTI RENATO MARIA 04ARCH 39659 162 5 1
8 CAM AS CASTAGNA ANGELO 04GROA 44227 139 5 0
1 CAM CO GAETANI DANIELE 04ARCH 4086 473 33 13
2 CAM CO CUGINI ARNO 04CAVG 32573 463 30 11
3 CAM CO ROTA DIEGO 04LAKE 21562 418 21 6
4 CAM CO FONTANA ANGELO GIULIANO 04BUBU 2249 386 21 4
1 CAM FS PROTTI STEFANO 04ARGO 43568 555 42 29
2 CAM FS D’ALBA CARMELO 04SERE 20013 528 41 19
3 CAM FS PELLATTIERO GRAZIANO 04ASAI 21936 495 37 16
1 CAM LB GORGHETTO DARIO 04SELV 363 323 17 5
2 CAM LB MARZORATI VALTER 04SOLE 9829 312 16 5
3 CAM LB BEDUSCHI PIETRO 04YDRA 36482 298 17 3
4 CAM LB TUNISI ANGELO 04ASAI 23203 293 16 6
5 CAM LB SIMONELLI ALESSANDRO 04DEER 43450 278 15 4
6 CAM LB VITELLI GABRIELE 04ASAI 21187 278 10 0
7 CAM LB AIROLDI ROBERTO 04BUBU 37506 254 10 2
8 CAM LB SICILIANO FRANCO 04NAVE 16513 230 8 1
9 CAM LB MATTIOLI STEFANO 04AIRO 26785 227 6 0
10 CAM LB CAZZANIGA ANGELO 04BUBU 34180 216 11 2
11 CAM LB MASELLIS EMANUELE 04LUNA 40966 213 9 1
12 CAM LB ROTTIGNI MASSIMO 04CAVG 13547 184 6 3
13 CAM LB ALBERTI LORENZO 04SOLE 44411 168 3 1
14 CAM LB CAVACECE LUCA 04SOLE 26040 161 6 2
15 CAM LB BIFFI CESARE 04SOLE 26415 151 4 1
16 CAM LB PARUTA DANILO 04BUBU 42624 140 3 1
17 CAM LB FODERA CLAUDIO 04NABO 541 138 6 1
18 CAM LB FERRARA MIRKO 04NABO 39567 131 4 1
19 CAM LB FIRMO FABRIZIO 04SARE 28775 107 3 2
1 CAM RI ROVETTA DIEGO 04POTA 20766 500 37 13
2 CAM RI LONGO FRANCO 04ARCH 399 414 21 9



3 CAM RI ROVETTA ALBERTO MARIO 04POTA 20765 380 19 5
4 CAM RI LA ROSA GAETANO 04OROS 26003 374 20 7
5 CAM RI CUSSIGH LUCA 04ASAI 30522 363 23 6
6 CAM RI BORDIGA ANGELO 04NAVE 41783 362 18 5
7 CAM RI BASSI FRANCESCO 04LAKE 34094 362 18 5
8 CAM RI PORCU ALESSANDRO 04CAVG 38800 359 16 4
9 CAM RI GHISLANDI EUGENIO 04SERE 41191 343 17 7
10 CAM RI BONOMELLI BRUNO 04POTA 21604 338 13 3
11 CAM RI COSTA MATTIA 04AIKI 43253 333 13 4
12 CAM RI RESINELLI GABRIELE 04SARE 15898 329 18 6
13 CAM RI POLI SERGIO 04NAVE 27750 329 17 1
14 CAM RI LUCCHINI DANIELE 04YDRA 22360 314 16 6
15 CAM RI PADOAN ROBERTO 04ARCH 31773 314 16 6
16 CAM RI VISMARA ROBERTO 04ARCH 18885 299 16 2
17 CAM RI CAULI MAURO 04GROA 41309 298 14 2
18 CAM RI ABBADATI DIEGO 04NAVE 41781 294 12 4
19 CAM RI ABBADATI EMILIO 04NAVE 44396 290 14 5
20 CAM RI MALOSETTI MAURIZIO 04AROC 25767 290 14 5
21 CAM RI RIZZOTTO ENRICO 04NAVE 21262 283 10 2
22 CAM RI CERIELLO PIETRO 04COCA 21813 282 13 3
23 CAM RI MASSEROLI FABRIZIO 04CAVG 32645 280 11 4
24 CAM RI POLITI ANDREA 04POTA 29599 279 11 6
25 CAM RI PIVA ADRIANO 04GROA 5302 278 16 2
26 CAM RI DOMASCHIO GIUSEPPE 04SELV 507 267 8 2
27 CAM RI BONDIOLI FRANCESCO 04NAVE 26626 261 13 3
28 CAM RI SECCAFIENO ALESSANDRO 04AIRO 42355 260 8 2
29 CAM RI CASTELNOVI DARIO 04NAVE 22995 255 6 0
30 CAM RI NASO SANDRO 04YDRA 11549 254 10 2
31 CAM RI RUGGIU MICHELE 04NAVE 44536 252 12 4
32 CAM RI FERRARI MASSIMO 04ARGO 24035 248 6 0



33 CAM RI DE AMICIS GIULIO 04LUNA 22694 246 11 3
34 CAM RI BATTISTINI MAURO 04CORM 27580 244 11 2
35 CAM RI DE PASCALIS ANDREA 04NAVE 11364 228 11 1
36 CAM RI CATINA ANGELO 04COCA 24163 228 8 0
37 CAM RI SACCHI NICOLA 04LOTO 19381 224 9 3
38 CAM RI RAMAIOLI ADRIANO 04ARCH 8645 222 6 1
39 CAM RI CARAMBELLA ANGELO 04COCA 26390 209 7 3
40 CAM RI BRUNORI MICHELE 04NAVE 39019 204 10 2
41 CAM RI CORNA GIANCARLO 04GATT 30458 196 6 2
42 CAM RI BETTINZOLI NICOLA 04NAVE 42388 193 7 2
43 CAM RI CRESPI CARLO 04DEER 20353 192 5 2
44 CAM RI REBOLDI MARCO 04NAVE 40550 187 6 1
45 CAM RI GRIFFANTI PAOLO 04AROC 42193 182 7 0
46 CAM RI REGIS FABIO 04ASAI 40144 154 6 2
47 CAM RI LOMBARDI MICHELE 04NAVE 43719 152 3 0
48 CAM RI SIGNORELLI DEMIAN 04LUNA 44591 149 4 0
49 CAM RI GNECCHI MARCO 04CAVG 42381 149 3 2
50 CAM RI PAGANELLI GABRIELE 04NABO 43984 100 3 2
51 CAM RI PISONI GIANLUCA 04AROC 43951 89 3 0
52 CAM RI PERINI MASSIMO 04AROC 25756 77 0 0
1 CAM SI DEPONTI CARLO 04ARCH 24600 552 43 27
2 CAM SI ROTONDARO CLAUDIO 04AIRO 42574 529 42 21
3 CAM SI SCAGLIONI CHRISTIAN 04GAOP 27899 520 39 16
4 CAM SI GARLASCHI MARCO 04YDRA 27784 511 39 13
1 CAM SL FERRARI FABRIZIO 04BUBU 6103 534 40 19
2 CAM SL SALVI SILVANO 04POTA 32053 413 25 6
3 CAM SL CATTANEO GIAMPIETRO 04BUBU 3489 362 17 7
1 CUF AN ARDENGHI GRACE 04POTA 43994 281 14 4
2 CUF AN BONETTI MARTINA 04ARCE 42705 237 10 4
1 CUF RI GNECCHI VITTORIA 04CAVG 42347 453 33 10



2 CUF RI GHISLANDI CRISTINA 04SERE 43724 152 6 1
1 CUM AN ROSSI JACOPO 04AIKI 43333 371 14 7
1 CUM LB REMONTI MATTIA 04YDRA 43223 357 22 10
2 CUM LB ESPOSITO NICOLO’ 04SERE 44486 232 11 3
1 SCF LB VALLI SOFIA 04SERE 41623 156 4 0
2 SCF LB VITALE GRETA 04NABO 43622 92 2 0
1 SCF RI PISONI IRENE 04AROC 42302 239 8 2
2 SCF RI CARTELLA ELIANE 04NAVE 43291 122 5 2
3 SCF RI RESTIVO GAIA 04NABO 43618 87 2 1
1 SCM AN SARTORI ELIA 04ASAI 40143 356 18 2
2 SCM AN VOLPI ANDREA 04YDRA 43042 276 11 4
1 SCM LB FODERA FEDERICO 04NABO 40148 214 6 2
1 SCM RI ZONCA ALESSANDRO 04BUBU 44490 175 6 0
2 SCM RI ARDENGHI STEFANO 04POTA 43013 170 3 2


